Residual Current Protective Devices
5SU1 RCBOs, type AC and type A
4/18 Siemens LV 10.1 · 2011
4
■ Overview
RCBOs are a combination of an RCCB and a miniature circuit
breaker in a compact design for personnel, fire and line protec-
tion. For personnel and fire protection, the residual current part

SET,
M)
PS*/
P. unit
PG Weight
per PU
approx.
I�n In
mA A MW kg
RCBOs, type AC
RCBOs, type AC
Instantaneous
1P+N; 230 V AC; 50 ... 60 Hz
30 6 2 X 5SU1 356-0KK06 010 X 5SU1 356-1KK06 1 1 unit 010 0.279
8 -- X 5SU1 356-1KK08 1 1 unit 010 0.278
10 X 5SU1 356-0KK10 010 X 5SU1 356-1KK10 1 1 unit 010 0.279
13 X 5SU1 356-0KK13 010 X 5SU1 356-1KK13 1 1 unit 010 0.283
16 X 5SU1 356-0KK16 010 X 5SU1 356-1KK16 1 1 unit 010 0.279
20 X 5SU1 356-0KK20 010 X 5SU1 356-1KK20 1 1 unit 010 0.289
25 X 5SU1 356-0KK25 010 X 5SU1 356-1KK25 1 1 unit 010 0.293
32 X 5SU1 356-0KK32 010 X 5SU1 356-1KK32 1 1 unit 010 0.296
40 X 5SU1 356-0KK40 010 X 5SU1 356-1KK40 1 1 unit 010 0.295
300 6 2 X 5SU1 656-0KK06 010 X 5SU1 656-1KK06 1 1 unit 010 0.279
10 X 5SU1 656-0KK10 010 X 5SU1 656-1KK10 1 1 unit 010 0.278
13 X 5SU1 656-0KK13 010 X 5SU1 656-1KK13 1 1 unit 010 0.283
16 X 5SU1 656-0KK16 010 X 5SU1 656-1KK16 1 1 unit 010 0.280
20 X 5SU1 656-0KK20 010 X 5SU1 656-1KK20 1 1 unit 010 0.293
25 X 5SU1 656-0KK25 010 X 5SU1 656-1KK25 1 1 unit 010 0.294
32 X 5SU1 656-0KK32 010 X 5SU1 656-1KK32 1 1 unit 010 0.292
40 X 5SU1 656-0KK40 010 X 5SU1 656-1KK40 1 1 unit 010 0.290
-25
6 000
3
-25 O
(Type AC) (Type A)
© Siemens AG 2011
Residual Current Protective Devices
5SU1 RCBOs, type AC and type A
4/20 Siemens LV 10.1 · 2011
4
* You can order this quantity or a multiple thereof.
RCBOs, type AC
Instantaneous
1P+N; 230 V AC; 50 ... 60 Hz
30 6 2 X 5SU1 354-0KK06 010 X 5SU1 354-1KK06 1 1 unit 010 0.260
8 -- X 5SU1 354-1KK08 1 1 unit 010 0.260
10 X 5SU1 354-0KK10 010 X 5SU1 354-1KK10 1 1 unit 010 0.260
13 X 5SU1 354-0KK13 010 X 5SU1 354-1KK13 1 1 unit 010 0.260
16 X 5SU1 354-0KK16 010 X 5SU1 354-1KK16 1 1 unit 010 0.260
20 X 5SU1 354-0KK20 010 X 5SU1 354-1KK20 1 1 unit 010 0.260
25 X 5SU1 354-0KK25 010 X 5SU1 354-1KK25 1 1 unit 010 0.260
32 X 5SU1 354-0KK32 010 X 5SU1 354-1KK32 1 1 unit 010 0.260
40 X 5SU1 354-0KK40 010 X 5SU1 354-1KK40 1 1 unit 010 0.260
100 6 2 -- X 5SU1 454-1KK06 1 1 unit 010 0.260
10 -- X 5SU1 454-1KK10 1 1 unit 010 0.260
13 -- X 5SU1 454-1KK13 1 1 unit 010 0.260
16 -- X 5SU1 454-1KK16 1 1 unit 010 0.260
20 -- X 5SU1 454-1KK20 1 1 unit 010 0.260
25 -- X 5SU1 454-1KK25 1 1 unit 010 0.260
32 -- X 5SU1 454-1KK32 1 1 unit 010 0.260
40 -- X 5SU1 454-1KK40 1 1 unit 010 0.260
300 6 2 X 5SU1 654-0KK06 010 X 5SU1 654-1KK06 1 1 unit 010 0.260
10 X 5SU1 654-0KK10 010 X 5SU1 654-1KK10 1 1 unit 010 0.260
13 X 5SU1 654-0KK13 010 X 5SU1 654-1KK13 1 1 unit 010 0.260
16 X 5SU1 654-0KK16 010 X 5SU1 654-1KK16 1 1 unit 010 0.260
20 X 5SU1 654-0KK20 010 X 5SU1 654-1KK20 1 1 unit 010 0.260
25 X 5SU1 654-0KK25 010 X 5SU1 654-1KK25 1 1 unit 010 0.260
32 X 5SU1 654-0KK32 010 X 5SU1 654-1KK32 1 1 unit 010 0.260
40 X 5SU1 654-0KK40 010 X 5SU1 654-1KK40 1 1 unit 010 0.260
RCBOs, type AC
short-time delayed â
2P (1P+N); AC 230 V;
50 ... 60 Hz
30 10 2 X 5SU1 354-0LB10 010 X 5SU1 354-1LB10 1 1 unit 010 0.260
13 X 5SU1 354-0LB13 010 X 5SU1 354-1LB13 1 1 unit 010 0.260
16 X 5SU1 354-0LB16 010 X 5SU1 354-1LB16 1 1 unit 010 0.260
20 X 5SU1 354-0LB20 010 X 5SU1 354-1LB20 1 1 unit 010 0.260
25 X 5SU1 354-0LB25 010 X 5SU1 354-1LB25 1 1 unit 010 0.260
32 X 5SU1 354-0LB32 010 X 5SU1 354-1LB32 1 1 unit 010 0.260
40 X 5SU1 354-0LB40 010 X 5SU1 354-1LB40 1 1 unit 010 0.260
RCBOs, type A
RCBOs, type A
Instantaneous
1P+N; 230 V AC; 50 ... 60 Hz
30 6 2 A 5SU1 356-6KK06 011 A 5SU1 356-7KK06 1 1 unit 011 0.279
8 -- B 5SU1 356-7KK08 1 1 unit 011 0.278
10 A 5SU1 356-6KK10 011 } 5SU1 356-7KK10 1 1 unit 011 0.279
13 B 5SU1 356-6KK13 011 A 5SU1 356-7KK13 1 1 unit 011 0.283
16 } 5SU1 356-6KK16 011 } 5SU1 356-7KK16 1 1 unit 011 0.279
20 B 5SU1 356-6KK20 011 B 5SU1 356-7KK20 1 1 unit 011 0.289
25 B 5SU1 356-6KK25 011 A 5SU1 356-7KK25 1 1 unit 011 0.293
32 B 5SU1 356-6KK32 011 B 5SU1 356-7KK32 1 1 unit 011 0.296
40 B 5SU1 356-6KK40 011 B 5SU1 356-7KK40 1 1 unit 011 0.295
300 6 2 B 5SU1 656-6KK06 011 B 5SU1 656-7KK06 1 1 unit 011 0.279
10 B 5SU1 656-6KK10 011 A 5SU1 656-7KK10 1 1 unit 011 0.278
13 B 5SU1 656-6KK13 011 B 5SU1 656-7KK13 1 1 unit 011 0.283
16 B 5SU1 656-6KK16 011 A 5SU1 656-7KK16 1 1 unit 011 0.280
20 B 5SU1 656-6KK20 011 B 5SU1 656-7KK20 1 1 unit 011 0.293
25 B 5SU1 656-6KK25 011 B 5SU1 656-7KK25 1 1 unit 011 0.294
32 B 5SU1 656-6KK32 011 B 5SU1 656-7KK32 1 1 unit 011 0.292
40 B 5SU1 656-6KK40 011 B 5SU1 656-7KK40 1 1 unit 011 0.290
Tripping characteristic B Tripping characteristic C
Rated
residual
current

© Siemens AG 2011
Residual Current Protective Devices
5SU1 RCBOs, type AC and type A
4/21Siemens LV 10.1 · 2011
4
* You can order this quantity or a multiple thereof.
RCBOs, type A
Instantaneous
1P+N; 230 V AC; 50 ... 60 Hz
10 6 2 B 5SU1 154-6KK06 011 B 5SU1 154-7KK06 1 1 unit 011 0.288
10 B 5SU1 154-6KK10 011 B 5SU1 154-7KK10 1 1 unit 011 0.287
13 B 5SU1 154-6KK13 011 B 5SU1 154-7KK13 1 1 unit 011 0.290
16 B 5SU1 154-6KK16 011 } 5SU1 154-7KK16 1 1 unit 011 0.284
30 6 2 B 5SU1 354-6KK06 011 } 5SU1 354-7KK06 1 1 unit 011 0.283
8 -- B 5SU1 354-7KK08 1 1 unit 011 0.260
10 B 5SU1 354-6KK10 011 } 5SU1 354-7KK10 1 1 unit 011 0.283
13 B 5SU1 354-6KK13 011 B 5SU1 354-7KK13 1 1 unit 011 0.288
16 } 5SU1 354-6KK16 011 } 5SU1 354-7KK16 1 1 unit 011 0.282
20 B 5SU1 354-6KK20 011 B 5SU1 354-7KK20 1 1 unit 011 0.289
25 B 5SU1 354-6KK25 011 B 5SU1 354-7KK25 1 1 unit 011 0.288
32 B 5SU1 354-6KK32 011 B 5SU1 354-7KK32 1 1 unit 011 0.292
40 B 5SU1 354-6KK40 011 B 5SU1 354-7KK40 1 1 unit 011 0.286
300 6 2 B 5SU1 654-6KK06 011 B 5SU1 654-7KK06 1 1 unit 011 0.284
10 B 5SU1 654-6KK10 011 B 5SU1 654-7KK10 1 1 unit 011 0.282
13 B 5SU1 654-6KK13 011 B 5SU1 654-7KK13 1 1 unit 011 0.288
16 B 5SU1 654-6KK16 011 B 5SU1 654-7KK16 1 1 unit 011 0.281
20 B 5SU1 654-6KK20 011 B 5SU1 654-7KK20 1 1 unit 011 0.285
25 B 5SU1 654-6KK25 011 B 5SU1 654-7KK25 1 1 unit 011 0.285
32 B 5SU1 654-6KK32 011 B 5SU1 654-7KK32 1 1 unit 011 0.287
40 B 5SU1 654-6KK40 011 B 5SU1 654-7KK40 1 1 unit 011 0.289
2P; 230 V AC; 50 ... 60 Hz
30 6 3 B 5SU1 324-6FA06 011 B 5SU1 324-7FA06 1 1 unit 011 0.421
10 } 5SU1 324-6FA10 011 } 5SU1 324-7FA10 1 1 unit 011 0.414
13 B 5SU1 324-6FA13 011 B 5SU1 324-7FA13 1 1 unit 011 0.423
16 } 5SU1 324-6FA16 011 } 5SU1 324-7FA16 1 1 unit 011 0.414
20 B 5SU1 324-6FA20 011 B 5SU1 324-7FA20 1 1 unit 011 0.427
25 B 5SU1 324-6FA25 011 B 5SU1 324-7FA25 1 1 unit 011 0.432
32 B 5SU1 324-6FA32 011 B 5SU1 324-7FA32 1 1 unit 011 0.427
40 B 5SU1 324-6FA40 011 B 5SU1 324-7FA40 1 1 unit 011 0.427
2P; 400 V AC; 50 ... 60 Hz
30 125 6.5 B 5SU1 324-6KK82 011 B 5SU1 324-7KK82 1 1 unit 011 1.212
300 125 B 5SU1 624-6KK82 011 B 5SU1 624-7KK82 1 1 unit 011 0.930
4P; 400 V AC; 50 ... 60 Hz